usha prakash kalmkar 7057197452
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SHUTTING
SHIRTING
SHIRTING
SAREE SALE
SAREE 1-SALE
DRESS 25SALE
KURTI 1SALE
KURTI 1SALE
KURTI 11 SALE
KURTI

RS. EIGHT THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY-SIX ONLY

1.20
225
225
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

13.70

9534

17/07/2025
CASH
725.00 870.00
310.00 697.50
260.00 585.00
1,758.20 1,758.20
707.41 1,414.82
2,002.20 2,002.20
818.71 818.71
472.00 472.00
413.00 413.00
1,176.00 1,176.00
Total Amt 10,207.43
Cash Disc 15% 153111

8676.00



